
CENTRAL AB’s

DEFINITIVE

LISTING! 

CENTER PAGES

OPEN HOUSE

A  W E E K LY  G U I D E  T O  C E N T R A L  A L B E R T A  R E A L  E S T A T E

YOUR HOUSE October 21, 2016
Y
O

U
R

HOME

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS, FULLY FINISHED,

New Renovations, Detached Double Garage,

HUGE YARD WITH UNDERGROUND

SPRINKLER SYSTEM

OPEN HOUSE:  Sunday, October 23, 2-3:30 pm

5849-56 Avenue

View our complete publication ONLINE atView our complete publication ONLINE at  www.yourhouseyourhome.comwww.yourhouseyourhome.com

For further info on this multiple listing service home, 
see page 5 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900403.346.8900

Immaculate family home in Deer 

Park!  5 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, 

Bungalow, Fully Finished.

80 DREVER CLOSE80 DREVER CLOSE #31, 5328-51 STREET#31, 5328-51 STREET

Spacious 55 + adult condo!  
2 Bdrms, 2 Bths, Ground Level 
Patio Located in Rimbey...ONLY 

$189,700!

Walk-out Bi-Level in Aspen Ridge! Former 
Show Home...Fabulous layout! 4 Bdrms, 
3 Bths, king size master w/ 5pc ensuite, 

main fl r laundry, att. & det. garage!

63 ACKERMAN CRESCENT63 ACKERMAN CRESCENT

Fully fi nished 1/2 Duplex with 
Att. Garage with Dlb Doors!  3 

bdrms, 3 baths, Built by Pegasus 
Builders.  Quiet location!

3 VEER PLACE3 VEER PLACE 48 ALLWRIGHT CLOSE48 ALLWRIGHT CLOSE

Great family home located in 
Aspen Ridge!  Boasting 5 bdrms, 3 
baths, 5pc ensuite, fi replace, wet 

bar & huge family room!

NEW NEW 

LISTING!
LISTING!

 

23 NEWCOMBE 23 NEWCOMBE 
CRESCENTCRESCENT

Awesome family home 
with pie lot, 5 bdrms and 
wood burning f/p. Detached 
dble garage and plenty of 
room for family and friends. 
Close to schools, parks and 
more. Call Alex 

Alex Alex 
WilkinsonWilkinson

Follow or Follow or 
contact me oncontact me on

65 HONEYSUCKLE 65 HONEYSUCKLE 
CLOSE, PENHOLDCLOSE, PENHOLD

Fabulous modified fully 
fi nished bi-level located 
in a private, quiet cul-d-sac 
on a large pie shaped lot. 
Fully landscaped with vinyl 
fencing, covered deck  - 
Call Alex!403•318•3627

42-66 STREET CL.42-66 STREET CL.
This has been very nicely up-
dated. Come & see the vinyl 
windows, the new paint, redone 
plumbing and electrical and 
then walk into the custom 
kitchen. You will be impressed. 
The fully dev. bsmt is bright and 
offers a large laundry room.

156 VALLEY CRESCENT, 156 VALLEY CRESCENT, 
BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS

3 bedroom up family home with 
detached dbl garage, basement 
second kitchen and separate en-
try. Lots of potential with 2 
laundry rooms as well. Call 
Alex to view!

253 CRIMSON 253 CRIMSON 
COURT, BLACKFALDSCOURT, BLACKFALDS
Great home with 3 bed-
rooms up, attached single 
garage. Awesome kitchen 
with stainless appliances 
and granite Island. Call to 
view today!

55 WOODROW CLOSE55 WOODROW CLOSE
Executive 2 storey with large 
bonus room, custom wood-
work throughout located in 
quiet WestLake close. Call 
this one your castle because 
it is! Call Alex to view!

OPEN HOUSE OCT. 22, 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE OCT. 23, 2-4 PM

REDUCED
REDUCED

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747

FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATIONFOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION
CALL DOUG WAGAR AT CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 

403.304.2747403.304.2747

SUPER LOCATION IN 
BLACKFALDS! 2 year 
old- 1441 sq.ft. bi-level. 
Basement walkout!

ACREAGE- JUST EAST 
OF ROCKY 2.57 wooded 
acres. 1780 sq. ft. 
bungalow. Triple heated 
garage!

JUST LISTED! ACREAGE! 
Striking 1544 sq. ft. bi-level. 
Walkout basement. Beautiful 
home- Private acreage.

PINE LAKE RESORT HOME! 
Log-style year round resort 
home- Full basement! Loft! 
Golf course view

40 ASPEN CLOSE, PENHOLD 
Super Location! Fully 
Developed 1,231 sq. ft. 
Basement walkout to 
large pie lot!

19 WEBB CLOSE, RED DEER 
Executive Walkout to 
Westlake Pond. Beautiful 
view- Loads of extras.

$357,900$357,900 $375,000$375,000 $245,000$245,000$685,000$685,000 $370,000$370,000 $655,000$655,000

OPEN HOUSE OCT. 22, 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE OCT. 23, 2-4 PM

*some restrictions apply

Call Kevin, Lori or Jeff for all their  Up-To-The-MinuteUp-To-The-Minute  Listings at 430-346-8900!

TTextext LORI  LORI at at 
403-350-9700403-350-9700
TTextext JEFF  JEFF atat

  403-872-0123403-872-0123
Twitter: Twitter: 

@JeffTheRealtor@JeffTheRealtor

VIRTUAL TOURS AT VIRTUAL TOURS AT 
www.KevinGlover.cawww.KevinGlover.ca

• Stunning Mod. Bi-Level

• 5 Bedrooms, a/c, u/f heat

• 28x24 Garage

$599,900$599,900

• Affordable for families

• 3 bedrooms, ensuite

• Well kept lot

$74,900$74,900

7 Cole Way   SYLVAN LAKE

• 3 bedrooms

• Main Floor Laundry

• FORECLOSURE

$494,900$494,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT OCT 22, 1-3 PM

128 Larratt Close RED DEER

• McGonigal Signature Homes 2 storey

• Quality finishing throughout

• Huge Bonus room, 3 bdrms upstairs

$679,900 $679,900 

OPEN HOUSE SAT OCT 22, 1-4 PM

NEWNEW

LISTINGLISTING

Angela 
Stonehouse
When You think When You think 
HOUSE, HOUSE, Think ... Think ... 
STONEHOUSE!STONEHOUSE! Call/text Angela at 598-4342 or visit www.AngelaStonehouse.com

52 CYPRUS ROAD52 CYPRUS ROAD

• 5 Bedrooms + Den
• Open Floorplan
• Granite, Hdwd, Vaulted Ceiling

• WALKOUT BASEMENT
• Spacious 1627 sqft

26 KIDD CLOSE26 KIDD CLOSE

LISTED FOR LISTED FOR  $374,900 $374,900
• 5 Bedrm, 3 Bath
• Hardwood Floors
• Vaulted Ceiling

• A/C, Underfl r heat
• Large Family Rm
• Perfect Family Home!

306 6118 53 AVENUE306 6118 53 AVENUE

LISTED FOR LISTED FOR $261,900  $261,900  

• 2 Bedrm 2 Bath with FP
• Freshly Painted

• Open Concept Design
• SINGLE GARAGE - TITLED

BEAUTIFUL ADULT CONDO!
LISTED FOR LISTED FOR $476,600  $476,600  

NEWNEW

LISTING
LISTING
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•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••
403-340-6789403-340-6789

Garry Garry 
RaabisRaabis

5 BEDS, 3 BATH5 BEDS, 3 BATH
w/garage. Extensively updated 1240 sq.ft. 

mod bilevel. Newly painted, fl ooring, shingles, 
light package all in 2016. Covered south 
deck. 16x24 garage. Quick possession

$299,800 CALL GARRY 340-6789

LOVELY 60+ CONDOLOVELY 60+ CONDO
2nd fl oor condo south balcony. Optional 

dining. Immediate possession. Htd 
parking/ elevator. 

$169,000 CALL GARRY 340-6789

MOTIVATEDMOTIVATED
Beautiful/Motivated. 1230 sq. ft. 4 bed 
bungalow. Recent shingles, windows & 
fl ooring. Double det. garage. Lovely “zen” 

garden with large patio, fl owers and birds 
$329,000.  CALL GARRY 340-6789

75X120 MATURE LOT75X120 MATURE LOT
Very nice 3 bed, 2 bath mobile home on own 

lot. 2016 shingles and hardi board siding. 
24x28 metal clad shop, insulated and wired. 

$149,000 IN ECKVILLE.
CALL GARRY 340-6789

REDUCED
REDUCED

 

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932

GREAT CONDO IN GREAT CONDO IN 
DOWNTOWN!DOWNTOWN!

Lots of upgrades, cabinets, fl ooring, 
appliances, bathroom. One of the few 
condo’s that are concrete even between 
suites so very quiet.

Great price of $167,900

L
a
c
s

NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
3 beds, 1224 sq. ft. bi level. Unique 
spacious open plan. Gorgeous kitchen, lots 
of maple cabinets, pantry. 4 ss appliances 
plus washer and dryer. Kitchen opens to 
large great room. South facing backyard.

Priced at only $359,900

EXCELLENT QUIET LOCATIONEXCELLENT QUIET LOCATION
In Morrisroe. Close to all schools. 1622 sq 
ft, 4 bedrooms on main fl oor. Basement 
fully dev, 2 fi replaces, huge pie lot, tons 
of upgrades, windows, furnace, shingles.

Priced at only $354,900

REDUCED
REDUCED

TOP FLOOR CONDOTOP FLOOR CONDO
in adult building! Mint condition, gas 
fi replace, private deck area, granite 
kitchen counter tops. Great building 
with lots of amenities.

Priced at $292,900

NEW NEW 

LISTING!
LISTING!

3
s
o
p
l

BUY THIS NEW CANADA WESTBUY THIS NEW CANADA WEST 
1917 sq.ft. 2 storey. We will guarantee 
the sale of your existing home! Absolutely 
stunning 3 bedroom, 3 bath plus a bonus 
room. A must see! Some exceptions apply.

Great price of 
$514,900

403-598-7913403-598-7913

BobBob
GummowGummow
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
Lancaster: 5 bdrm modified 
bilevel with SS appliances.  Large 
master. Huge familyroom. Fenced 
yard. Walk to schools.  $419,900

www.106andrewsclose.comwww.106andrewsclose.com
Adult Duplex:  Bright & clean 
bungalow style duplex with 3 bdrms 
and 2 full baths. Double garage. Quiet 
location in Andrews. No condo fees 
or bylaws. Reduced to $309,900

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY,  OCT.23, 2-4 P.M.SUNDAY,  OCT.23, 2-4 P.M.

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY,  OCT.23, 2-4 P.M.SUNDAY,  OCT.23, 2-4 P.M.



PAGE 8                               OCTOBER 21, 2016YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME

Kim Fox  Jay McDouall  Hilary Rosebrugh  Christine Bourke  Janice Resch

51 ALDRICH CLOSE
$589,900

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 bathrooms

Granite counters, 2 fireplaces

Fully dev. with many extras

www.51aldrichclose.com

704 RAMAGE CRESCENT
$419,900

ROSEDALE MEADOWS
5 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms5 Bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Fully Finished w/ Attached GarageFully Finished w/ Attached Garage

Fenced Yard w/ Stamped PatioFenced Yard w/ Stamped Patio

www.704ramagecres.info

119 ISHERWOOD CLOSE
$410,000

IRONSTONE
3 Bedrooms & 3.5 Bathrooms

Fully Finished 2-Storey on Quiet Close

Fully Fenced Yard with RV Parking

www.119isherwoodclose.info

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT. OCT. 22, 2-4 P.M.SAT. OCT. 22, 2-4 P.M.
127 ADAMS CLOSE

$427,500
ANDERS SOUTH

4 bedrooms & 3 Bathrooms

Fully finished bungalow w/ attached garage

Landscaped Yard with 2 Tiered Deck & Storage

www.consider127adamsclose.com

121 WOODRIDGE DRIVE
$135,000 

WASKASOO ESTATES
4 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms

1400+ sqft with some updates 

Outdoor Workshop & Shed

www.consider121woodridgedrive.com

Michener Hill Condo #42Advantage Smarter, Bolder, Faster

Check for 21 Photos & Videos at www.ashachimiuk.com  
   www.Asha.Chimiuk.RealtyFanPage.com

11 Lamar Close
Executive style 2 story located in desirable Lonsdale in 
Lancaster! This beautiful home is located on a smaller, safe 
close, close to schools & shopping. It comes w/3 bdrms 4 baths 
& an open office. MF is nicely open with doors to massive deck- 
perfect for entertaining! Storage shed, nice att’d 2 bay garage, 
beautifully landscaped front, large kitchen, gas FP are only 
some of the features of this home! Call for more details Today!

$449,950

$699,000
Gorgeous Acreage

Only 10km from Innisfail!  2001 Year old 2100 sq. ft. 
majestic 2 storey! Long list of upgrades in this home! 
4 bedrooms 3 bathrooms, walk out basement, almost 
16 acres, 2 detached double, garages- sold as is, shop 
frame, traveled driveway. Privacy , beautiful views and 
serenity surrounds it all! Don’t miss it! Call Today!

3657-41 Ave
Lge home on a good sized lot in one of the desirable Red 
Deer’s neighbourhoods; Mountview. Good sized rooms 
throughout the entire house! There is 7 bdrms (3 up & 
4 Down) & 2 baths. MF laundry, extra storage, updated 
bathrooms, flooring, some paint. Super sized deck at the 
back, car port at the front- plenty of room for a large family! 
Priced below City assessment value! Call Today for details!

$317,500

AshaAsha
Chimiuk Chimiuk 

403•597•0795403•597•0795

SOLDSOLD
5505-58 A Ave

Adorable house in mature well established 
neighbourhood close to school and river. 
4 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. Detached 
single garage comes with large mature lot. 
Side split entry. Nicely updated throughout 
with the entire basement redone in last 4 
years. Call for details!

$249,500
SOLDSOLD

280 Jordan Parkway
Beautiful bi-level located in the newer part of Johnstone 
Park! This large home will accommodate a big family. 5 
large bdrms, 3 baths. Det’d dbl garage that is insulated 
& heated, garden & large storage shed. Bsmt has 
separate walkout entry & it is roughed in for a wet bar/
kitchen. There is a laundry room upstairs & hookups in 
utility room for another set. Nice covered deck will keep 
you dry in rainy days! A must see, call for more details.

$379,750
4932-47 Street, Mirror, AB
Court’s of queen Bench Foreclosure! Cute 
home located on a quiet street in Hamlet of 
Mirror! Large lot 75x120 is partially fenced and 
private! Home was built in 1915 has an addition, 
single detached garage and work shop at the 
back. Nicely set pup house with open floor plan, 
2 bedrooms & one bathroom. Only pre qualified 
buyers. Call for details Today! 

$100,000

#8 Iron Wolf Court
In a quiet close in desirable Iron Wolf area is located 
this well designed bilevel. It features 3 bdrms & 2 baths 
on the MF & 2 bdrms & 1 bath open for development & 
already framed in the bsmt. Lge reversed pie shaped 
lot will accommodate all your needs. Garage, parking 
pad for that 5th wheel or trampoline. It is fully fenced 
& has a nice deck at the back. Call for details Today!

$318,000
5 Bowman Circle, Sylvan Lake
Fantastic 2 storey home located in newer Beacon Hill subdivision 
in Sylvan Lake, on a close, backing onto a school yard! Perfect 
location for family with young children! Home comes with 3 bdrms & 
3 baths - room for another bdrm & bath in the bsmt- & bonus room 
above garage! It features: modern colour palette, open floor plan, 
MF laundry, large entry, upgraded appliance package and other. 
Lg yard comes with sod, partial fencing & a deck-all facing south!

$399,999
10 Halsall Street

Nicely updated home in Hewlett park- Sylvan Lake. Fresh 
paint throughout, newer SS appliance package & washer 
& dryer, Newer fence w/decorative iron gates, L shaped 
large deck at the back perfectly situated right of the 
kitchen. 4 good sized bdrms & 2 baths! MB has add’l doors 
to the main bath for your convenience & privacy! Home is 
in ready to move in condition! Call Today for more details!

$267,000
28441 HWY 596

Beautiful acreage just minutes from Red Deer on the 
paved road! Located next to newer subdivision but 
private and peaceful at the same time. 2.08 Acres 
are surrounded with mature trees. You will find it very 
spacious. Each room in this house is extra sized! 
3 poe detached garage 3 storage sheds for those 
extras plus a green house. Cll for more details.

$689,900

18 McKinlay Crescent
What a gem! In desirable Willow Ridge in 
Lacombe is located this good-looking home! 
Priced well for a quick sale! Ready to move in bi 
level is fully finished and has a double detached 
garage at the back. Full appliance package, shed 
plus long list of upgrades! U shaped kitchen with 
lots of counter space, perfect for those who love to 
cook. Call Today before someone else will buy it!

$326,900

10 Iron Wolf Court
Perfect home for perfect family! If you ask me what would 
be the most salable floor plan today I would say this is it! 3 
bdrms on the main, 2 bdrms in the bsmt and Master suite 
above garage! Good size will fit all furniture! This home is 
laded in upgrades, it has walk out entry from the bsmt, 
large deck, pie shaped yard and extra oversized garage at 
the back!!!! www.10ironwolfcourt.com

$472,000SOLDSOLD

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT,OCT. 22, 1-2:30 PMSAT,OCT. 22, 1-2:30 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT,OCT. 22, 3-4:30 PMSAT,OCT. 22, 3-4:30 PM
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BANK
FORECLOSURE! 

4 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,136 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$285,000

www.6gardencourt.com

See  21 Photos at www.brendabowness.com

www. 4320-43street.com

PEACE, PRIVACY & 
UNIQUENESS!

5 Bedroom, 4 Bath
1,891 Sq.Ft 4 Level Split

$530,000

www.43lordclose.com

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP,
QUIET CLOSE!

4 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,264 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$375,000

www.2213-12bironsidestreet.com

IMMACULATE CONDO & 
PEACEFUL QUIET VIEW!

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
900 Sq.Ft. Apartment Condo

$209,900

www.324-6michenerboulevard.com

IMMACULATE THIRD 
FLOOR CONDO!

1 Bedroom, 1 Bath
905 Sq.Ft. Condo

$279,900

www.42sullivanclose.com

STYLISH PROPERTY, 
AFFORDABLE PRICE!

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
672 Sq.Ft. Half Duplex

$325,000

www.594260avenue.com

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY 
FOR FIRST TIME BUYER!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
850 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$224,900

www.6325-61avenue.com

BRAND NEW DUPLEX, NO 
CONDO FEES!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
764 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$279,900

On th e move with 
Team Bowness

BBRENDARENDA

OWNESSOWNESS DDENNISENNIS

BOWNESSBOWNESS

Advantage

Call or Text

403.350.9509

Call or Text

403.357.8087

www.110-530048street.com

WONDERFUL ADULT COMPLEX, 
HEART OF DOWNTOWN!
1 Bedroom, 1 Bath

731 Sq.Ft. Condo Apartment
$209,900

www.5130-50street.com

LOCATION, AFFORDABILITY 
& STYLISH LIVING!

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 665 
Sq.Ft. Condo Townhouse

$196,500

LACOMBELACOMBE

www.497960Avenue.com

MODERN HOME AND 
EXCELLENT LOCATION!

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
2,295 Sq. ft. 2 Storey

 $534,900

INNISFAILINNISFAIL

www.24iveyclose.com

FABULOUS FULLY FINISHED HOME 
& GREAT NEIGHBOURHOOD!
3 Bedroom, 4 Bathroom

1,208 Sq.Ft. 2 Storey
 $315,000

www.192ingleclose.com

 IMMACULATE EXECUTIVE 
HOME, SOUTHSIDE LOCATION! 

 5 Bedroom, 3 Bath
 1,548 Sq.Ft. Hillside Bungalow

 $524,900

www.571360Avenue.com

POSITIVE CASH FLOW 
INVESTMENT!

2x3 Bedroom, 1 Bath
2x2 Bedroom 1 Bath

$550,000

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

SYLVAN LAKESYLVAN LAKE
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bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

1100 SQ FT BUNGALOW
2BDR, 2BATH LARGE DBL GARAGE

61 SELKIRK BLVD
1/2 DUPLEX, SYLVAN LAKE

1320 SQ FT 2 STOREY DUPLEX                   
3 BDR, 4 BATH, ATTACHED GARAGE

16 WESTWOOD COURT
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 22  

2:00 - 4:00 PM
2276 SQ FT 2 STOREY HOME 5 BDR, 
4 BATH FULLY FINISHED BASEMENT

OPEN 

HOUSE

25 LAZARO CLOSESOLD
SOLD

Toll Free # 1-888-515-7653

We keep our
promises,
or you don’t
keep us TM

ULTIMATE SERVICEONTRACK REALTY
UNIT G, 2085—50TH AVE, RED DEER

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Dale Dale 
SStuarttuart  

403-302-3107403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE COMMISSION RATE““DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE COMMISSION RATE“

THIS IS A GREAT
FAMILY HOME

25 KINGSTON DRIVE, RED DEER25 KINGSTON DRIVE, RED DEER
Immaculate 4 Level Split w/Walk-Out off 
3rd level. Features gas fi replace, vaulted 
ceilings, 4 bdrms, 3 baths, large country 
kitchen, quality oak fi nish, enclosed 
sunroom, att heated garage.

$375,900$375,900

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

GREAT STARTER OR 
REVENUE PROPERTY!

5021- 54 AVE, RIMBEY5021- 54 AVE, RIMBEY
2 bedroom bungalow on a large 
fenced mature yard. 4 appliances.

$99,900$99,900

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

FULLY FINISHED
BI-LEVEL IN PENHOLD

4 JOHNSON CLOSE, PENHOLD4 JOHNSON CLOSE, PENHOLD
On a huge lot. Features vaulted 
ceilings, 3 bdrms, 2 full baths, 
offi ce, large family room with gas 
FP, 4 appliances.

$264,900$264,900

Call Call DALE 403-302-3107DALE 403-302-3107

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

NEW NEW LISTING
LISTING

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUN. , OCT 23, 1:30-4 PMSUN. , OCT 23, 1:30-4 PM

Margaret Margaret 
ComeauComeau  

403-391-3399403-391-3399

20 34 -26 AVENUE, DELBURNE
Overlooking park; 3 bedroom; 2 bath; 
fully fi nished;all newly painted; single 
attached;double detached garage; large yard.

$175,000 CALL MARGARET 
COMEAU 403.391.3399

OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY. , OCTOBER 22, 2-4 PMSATURDAY. , OCTOBER 22, 2-4 PM

REDUCED DRASTICALLYREDUCED DRASTICALLY OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY. , OCTOBER 23, 2-4 PMSUNDAY. , OCTOBER 23, 2-4 PM
5816-43 AVE, RED DEER, WASKASOO 
Prime location; 4 bedroom; 2 bath; wood 
burning fi replace; granny suite; heated double 
detached garage; RV parking.

$325,000 CALL MARGARET 
COMEAU 403.391.3399

REDUCEDREDUCED

26 FIELDSTONE WAY , SYLVAN LAKE 
Gracious country kitchen; 4 bedroom 2 storey; 3 
full baths; fully fi nished; 23x23 family room offi ce; 
upper laundry; huge master bdrm & ensuite.

$829,000 CALL MARGARET 
COMEAU 403.391.3399

GREAT REDUCTIONGREAT REDUCTION

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
jenna.hanger@yourhouseyourhome.ca403-347-9474403-347-9474
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Our 2016 featured Parade Builders are:
• ABBEY MASTER BUILDER •
• ASSET BUILDERS CORP. •

• BILLEX HOMES •
• COLBRAY HOMES •
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
MACKENZIE

BRAD  
GRANLUND
BROKER

SPRINGBROOK
Fully fi nished 2 Storey with 5 bedrooms 3 
bathrooms. Generous size living room and 
kitchen with fully fenced yard. $304,900. 
CALL DEREK 403.896.8319

SELLER MAY FINANCE YOU
Affordable & recently renovated with 
new windows, fl ooring, appliances & 
more. Beautiful Fenced yard, located 
in Blackfalds. NOW REDUCED TO 
$59,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS
BLACKFALDS

$169,900  1220 sq ft 3 bedroom, 2 
bathroom 2storey townhouse great starter 
home!
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

FULLY FINISHED 
5 Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms fully finished 
home with fully fenced yard backing onto 
greenspace. $279,900 
CALL DEREK 403.896.8319

BLACKFALDS
BLACKFALDS

 OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1-3 PM
94 GLENDALE BOULEVARD, RED DEER
HUGE LOT!
3 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom Fully Fenced, 
Across from playground and landscaped 
yard .  $439,900.  CALL  DEREK 
403.896.8319

OPEN 

HOUSE

PENHOLD 
Immediate possession on brand new 
townhouse. 3 bedroom, 2 full baths stainless 
steel appliances, landscaped yard w/vinyl 
fencing $258,900 
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

BUNGALOW 
Fully fi nished 1260 sq ft 4 bedroom, 3 
bathroom with open plan. Inglewood 
$419,900  
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

EXCITING OPPORTUNITIES!

 OPEN HOUSE SAT, 1:30-3:30 PM
11 HAMPTON CRESCENT, SYLVAN LAKE
BRAND NEW 3 BEDROOM!
New home in Hampton Pointe, 3 bdrms, 
2 baths, stainless appliances, south 
facing yard. NEW PRICE $332,400
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

OPEN 

HOUSE

CHECK OUT THESE HOMES! PRICE JUST DROPPED!CHECK OUT THESE HOMES! PRICE JUST DROPPED!

 OPEN HOUSE SUN, 1-3 PM
166 LALOR DRIVE
MOVE YOUR FAMILY  i n to  t h i s 
b rand  new 3  bd rm,  2  ba th room 
modified bilevel in Laredo. Immediate 
possession available.  $439,900!
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

RED DEER
RED DEER

OPEN 

HOUSE

 OPEN HOUSE SAT, 1-3 PM
28 ROSEWOOD RISE
EARN EXTRA $$$! BUNGALOW 
w/separate self contained LEGAL 1 
bdrm sui te,  3 bdrms up, double 
attached garage, family room down, 
WA L K O U T  B S M T !  $ 4 9 9 , 9 0 0
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

OPEN 

HOUSE

 OPEN HOUSE SUN., 2-4 PM
13 HAMPTON CRESCENT
SYLVAN LAKE
Brand new unique elevations built 1107 
sq ft 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom bi level. 
$299,900.
CALL DEREK 403.896.8319

$$SLASHED
$$SLASHED

OPEN 

HOUSE

MODIFIED BI-LEVEL
Open fl oor plan, large master bedroom, 
2 fi replaces, hardwood, tile, stainless 
appliances, large yard $384,900.
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

$$SLASHED
$$SLASHED

NEW PRICE
Fantastic Family home in Laredo, this 1457 
sqft 3 bdrm, 2 bath modifi ed bi-level is sure to 
please. Custom LED FP, covered deck, large 
garage & more. Immediate possession! 
$451,450. CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER
RED DEER

UPGRADED 
2012 sq ft 4bdrm, 4 bath 2 storey with 
24x24 garage on 60x120 lot former 
showhome. Ponoka $469,900  
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

REDUCED
REDUCED

BUY  TH IS  ULTRA  MODERN 
SHOWHOME! African mahogoney 
cabinets, granite countertops, Miele 
appliances, glass railing, white oak 
Chardonnay hardwood fl ooring Plus so 
much more! $559,900.
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

Win a Trip for Two to Mexico if you purchase by October 31st
MAJOR PRICE DROP
Brand New Plan from Asset Builders, 
this gorgeous 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 storey 
features quartz countertops, upper 
laundry, fi replace & more! $463,900. 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

 
Win a Trip for Two to Mexico if you purchase by October 31st

PENHOLD
PENHOLD OPEN HOUSE SUN, 1:30-3:30 PM

28 OXFORD BLVD., PENHOLD
BRAND NEW Family homes! in Penhold 
this 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 2 storey homes is 
avail for immediate possession! Lge bdrms, 
open floor plan, 4 SS appliances, plenty 
of room for a future garage! $299,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

OPEN 

HOUSE
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YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
ema i l :  j e nna .hange r@you rhouseyou rhome . ca

Call JennaCall Jenna  for your advertising needs!for your advertising needs!
l h h h

403-347-9474

easyeasytips
for home buying
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
required to obtain fi nancing or a cloud in the title is required to obtain fi nancing or a cloud in the title is 
discovered. The required paperwork alone is overwhelming discovered. The required paperwork alone is overwhelming 
for most sellers. Your Realtor is the best person to for most sellers. Your Realtor is the best person to 
objectively help you resolve these issues and move objectively help you resolve these issues and move 
the transaction to closing (or settlement).the transaction to closing (or settlement).
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YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME

 

landmark realty 347-0751
(24 hrs.)

#101 - 4406 - 50th Ave.

BONNIE 
MEANEY

403-885-4936

58 METCALF AVE., MORRISROE 58 METCALF AVE., MORRISROE $364,900$364,900
• 4 beds, 4 baths
• 2-storey split
• Fenced Yard/RV Pkg
• 5 appliances
• Master Bdrm w/deck & 5-pc ensuite bath
• #CA0092825

  14 CHARLTON AVE., BLACKFALDS14 CHARLTON AVE., BLACKFALDS  $274,900$274,900
• 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, 5 appliances
• Basement "framed"
• Roughed in underslab heat
• Fenced Yard, Gas Line to Back deck BBQ
• Quick Possession
• #CA0092293

SUNDAY, OCT. 23, 2-4 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY, OCT. 22, 1-3 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS  $530,000$530,000
• Custom 2-storey WALKOUT
• Huge Pie Lot w/alley access
• Bonus room over Garage
• Stainless Steel Appliances
• #CA0090814

JUSTJUST

LISTED
LISTED

WAYNE 
SOMMERS
318-9114

HARD TIMES MADE EASY 
EARN $1100 EXTRA EACH 

MONTH PAYING THE 
MORTGAGE AND THE 
UTILITIES FOR YOUR 

HOME. THE RED DEER 
HOME HAS A LEGAL TWO 
BEDROOM SUITE AND IN 
DONALDA YOU OWN TWO 
SXS HOMES. GARAGES IN 
ALL THREE PROPERTIES. 

MLS CA0089560 & MLS 
CA0082629.

NATALIE
SCHNELL

403-391-6422

SUBSTANTIAL REDUCTION
Upscale, fully finished 2-storey 4 bdrms, 

4 baths. Extra fully finished garage. 
Gorgeous neighbourhood of Southbrook. 

Call Natalie Schnell at
403-391-6422 for details.

$514,900$514,900

$289,000 $289,000

Autumn is a great time 
to buy a new home!

START YOUR SEARCH IN THE OPEN HOUSE LISTINGS!

YOUR HOUSE

YO
U

RHOME
Call Jenna 
for all of your 
advertising needs!

403.347.9474
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real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007
     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

$459,900 

27 Rosewood Rise

QUALITY HOME BUILT BY 

ABBEY MASTER BUILDER. 
This modified bi-level features 
1364 sq ft w/ 3 bdrms, 2 baths, 

open main floor design w/ vaults, 9’ ceilings in the untouched 
lower plus numerous upgrades. AB NHW & appliance pkg 
included. Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set 

up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

RYDERS 
RYDERS 

RIDGE
RIDGE

••  SYLVAN LAKE ••

$319,900

42 Lodge Place

4 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOM

Bi-level in Lakeway Landing. 
Fully finished basement with a 
double detached garage that 

offers 220V. The yard is fully fenced and landscaped on a nice 
quiet close. Call MIKE SNELL403-352-9280 today for more 

details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

$539,900

73 Chinook Street

WALK-OUT WITH SUITE!  
This FF 2 Storey is loaded 
with upgrades and features 
2102 sq ft  w/ 3 bdrms, 3 

baths plus the mother-in-law suite includes a full kitchen, 
living room, 1 bdrm and a 3 pce bath. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

REDUCED
REDUCED

$20K$20K

••  BLACKFALDS ••

$1,690,000

38019 RR 270

UNMATCHED PROPERTY 

& LOCATION! This LUXURY 
custom built bungalow features 5 
bdrms, 3 baths, 5400 finished sq 

ft and sits on 4.50 acres just minutes from SE Red Deer. An added 
bonus to this property is a 2 bdrm self-contained suite attached to 
the 40x80 heated shop. Further details at www.tonysankovic.

com or to set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!
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